
“ALL FOOD AND DRINK MUST REMAIN IN STUDENTS BACKPACK, NO DRINKING OR EATING WILL BE 

ALLOWED ON ANY OF THE ROUTE BUSSES” 
2024-25 School Bus Pick-Up Schedule 

*Times/stops may change after the first few days of school – according to students riding.  REMINDER: The bus does 
not wait for the child (ren) they need to be waiting for the bus 5 minutes prior to pick up time. 

 

Morning Pick-Up Schedule: 
Bus #1: 

▪ 12th & Broadway ……………………………… 7:45 

▪ Jolley School…………………………………….       7:50 
▪ Middle School …………………………………. 8:00 

▪ High School …………………………………… 8:05 

 
Bus #2: 

▪ Allison & Westgate …………………………. 7:39 

▪ Frontage Rd. Corner of W. Cherry & James St.... 7:41 
▪ Bliss Pointe Rd. Southside of round about………... 7:43 

▪ Ace Hardware ……..…………………………. 7:49 
▪ Middle School …………………………………. 8:00 
▪ St. Agnes……………………………………….. 8:05 

▪ High School ……………………………………. 8:10 

 

Bus #3: 
▪ Muirfield & Cypress …………………………. 7:42 
▪ S. Crawford Rd. & Augusta Dr.………….. 7:45 
▪ S. Crawford Rd. & Mickelson…………….. 7:46 

▪ Brandon Drive…………………………………. 7:50 
▪ Crestview & Norbeck ……………………… 7:53 

▪ High School …………………………………… 7:55 
▪ Middle School ……………………………….. 8:00 

 

Bus #4:  
▪ Roosevelt & Norbeck ……………………….. 7:45 
▪ Jefferson & Madison…On Madison……….. 7:50 

▪ High School …………………………………….. 7:55 
▪ Middle School ………………………………….. 8:00 

 

Bus #5: 
▪ 833 E Duke St …………………………………….. 7:45 

▪ High School …………………………………….. 7:50 
▪ Middle School ………………………………….. 8:00 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 



“ALL FOOD AND DRINK MUST REMAIN IN STUDENTS BACKPACK, NO DRINKING OR EATING WILL BE 

ALLOWED ON ANY OF THE ROUTE BUSSES” 
2024-25 School Bus Pick-Up Schedule 

*Times/stops may change after the first few days of school – according to students riding.  REMINDER: The bus does 
not wait for the child (ren) they need to be waiting for the bus 5 minutes prior to pick up time. 

 

Afternoon Pick-Up Schedule: 
Bus #1: 

▪ Middle School ………….………………………. 3:18 
▪ 12th & Broadway …….…………………………3:23 

▪ Jolley School…………………………………….. 3:27 
▪ Vermillion High School ….……………….. 3:36 

 
Bus #2: 

▪ St. Agnes …………………………………………. 3:05 
▪ Middle School ………………………………….. 3:18 
▪ High School …………………………………….. 3:36 
▪ Allison & Westgate ……………………………. 3:42 

▪ Frontage Rd. Corner of W. Cherry & James St … 3:43 
▪ Bliss Pointe Rd. Southside of round about………...3:45 

 
Bus #3: 

▪ Middle School ………………………………….. 3:18 
▪ Muirfield & Cypress ………………………….. 3:25 
▪ S. Crawford Rd. & Augusta Dr. …………. 3:30 
▪ S. Crawford Rd. & Mickelson …………….. 3:31 
▪ Vermillion High School…………………………3:36 

▪ Brandon Drive…………………………………….3:45 
 
Bus #4: 

▪ Middle School ………………………………….. 3:18 

▪ Roosevelt & Norbeck St…………………….. 3:24 
▪ High School .…………………………………… 3:36 
▪ Roosevelt & Norbeck ……………………….. 3:39 

 

Bus #5: 

▪ Middle School ………………………………….. 3:10 
▪ 833 East Duke St………………………………. 3:18 
▪ Middle School……………………………………. 3:23 

▪ Main and Center St (Library stop) ………. 3:25 
▪ High School …………………………………….. 3:30 
▪ 833 East Duke St  …………………………….. 3:39 

 

 
Bus #6: AFTERNOON ONLY 

▪ Middle School ………………………………….. 3:08 
▪ Boys & Girls Club………………………………. 3:10 
▪ Vermillion Middle School…………………….. 3:15 

▪ Crestview/Norbeck ………………………….. 3:25 
▪ Vermillion High School………………………3:36 
▪ Jefferson & Madison………… …….. 3:43 
▪ Ace Hardware …………………………………. 3:49 

▪ Vermillion Middle School……………………  3:53 
▪ Princeton & DePaul……………………………  3:58 

 
 


